
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not qualified

DNS

DNS

No.

183
72
8

93
16
22
67

314
221

1
5

65
36

229
122

91
81

Last Name

MOŠNA
ZVĚŘINA
MACHÁLEK
HEREJK
PETEŘÍK
SVOBODA
SOUKUP
STROUHAL
WURMOVÁ
KUKLA
HEREJK
BIDAŠOVÁ
BENEŠ
STAŇKOVÁ
STROUHAL

KAREŠ
STEIGER

First Name

LUKÁŠ
MICHAL
ROMAN
FRANTIŠEK
PETR
DAVID
MARTIN
VLADIMÍR
LÍDA
JAN
MILAN
IRYNA
DANIEL
EVA
MARTIN

PAVEL
MARIÁN

NaClub

SBK
NBK2
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK2
SBK
SBK
NBK2
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

SSP
SSP

Sponsor

YAMAHA R1
APRILIA TUONO 1000R
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 929RR
KAWASAKI ZX 10R
YAMAHA R1
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090
KTM RC8
DUCATI 996

APRILIA RSV 1000
DUCATI 848
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6

SUZUKI GSXR 600
DUCATI 848

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

0

0

Total Tm

12:29.873

12:45.048

12:45.991

12:47.191

12:47.325

13:07.584

13:19.572

13:35.993

14:08.347

14:17.351

14:29.602

14:29.747

12:45.260

12:45.727

12:49.346

-.---

-.---

Diff

-
+15.175
+16.118
+17.318
+17.452
+37.711
+49.699

+1:06.120
+1:38.474
+1:47.478
+1:59.729
+1:59.874

1 Lap
+0.467
+4.086

-
-

Best Tm

2:02.108

2:04.620

2:03.732

2:04.959

2:04.832

2:09.590

2:11.626

2:13.828

2:15.815

2:18.619

2:23.150

2:21.655

2:30.625

2:30.055

2:31.393

-.---

-.---

Race Results
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Margin of Victory

+15.175

Avg. Speed

121,528

Best Lap Tm

2:02.108
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Competitors Laps

1LUKÁŠ MOŠNA (183)

2MICHAL ZVĚŘINA (72)

3FRANTIŠEK HEREJK (93)

4DAVID SVOBODA (22)

5MARTIN SOUKUP (67)

6ROMAN MACHÁLEK (8)

7PETR PETEŘÍK (16)

8VLADIMÍR STROUHAL (314)

9MILAN HEREJK (5)

10JAN KUKLA (1)

11IRYNA BIDAŠOVÁ (65)

12LÍDA WURMOVÁ (221)

13DANIEL BENEŠ (36)

14EVA STAŇKOVÁ (229)

15MARTIN STROUHAL (122)

16-

17-

1

183

72

93

22

67

8

16

314

5

1

65

221

36

229

122

2

183

72

93

8

16

22

67

314

1

5

65

221

36

229

122

3

183

72

93

16

8

22

67

314

1

221

5

65

229

36

122

4

183

72

93

16

8

22

67

314

221

1

5

65

36

229

122

5

183

72

93

8

16

22

67

314

221

1

65

5

36

229

122

6

183

72

8

93

16

22

67

314

221

1

5

65
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(1) JAN KUKLA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(5) MILAN HEREJK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(65) IRYNA BIDAŠOVÁ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(36) DANIEL BENEŠ
1
2
3
4

5

(229) EVA STAŇKOVÁ
1

2
3
4
5

(122) MARTIN STROUHAL
1
2

3
4
5

Lap Tm

-.---

2:23.702

2:20.836

2:15.900

2:17.613

2:15.815

-.---

2:24.484

2:23.313

2:20.144

2:18.619

2:20.608

-.---

2:24.754

2:24.818

2:23.150

2:23.631

2:23.272

-.---

2:25.077

2:24.353

2:24.595

2:21.655

2:23.475

-.---

2:30.625

2:32.342

2:32.035

2:31.876

-.---

2:30.685

2:30.055

2:33.955

2:32.231

-.---

2:31.989

2:31.657

2:31.476

2:31.393

Diff

+7.887

+5.021
+0.085
+1.798

-

+5.865

+4.694
+1.525

-
+1.989

+1.604
+1.668

-
+0.481
+0.122

+3.422
+2.698

+2.940
-

+1.820

-
+1.717
+1.410

+1.251

+0.630
-

+3.900
+2.176

+0.596

+0.264
+0.083

-

Time of Day

17:16:01.467
17:18:25.169

17:20:46.005
17:23:01.905
17:25:19.518
17:27:35.333

17:15:57.169
17:18:21.653

17:20:44.966
17:23:05.110
17:25:23.729
17:27:44.337

17:15:56.963
17:18:21.717
17:20:46.535

17:23:09.685
17:25:33.316
17:27:56.588

17:15:57.578
17:18:22.655
17:20:47.008

17:23:11.603
17:25:33.258
17:27:56.733

17:16:05.368
17:18:35.993
17:21:08.335
17:23:40.370

17:26:12.246

17:16:05.787

17:18:36.472
17:21:06.527
17:23:40.482
17:26:12.713

17:16:09.817
17:18:41.806

17:21:13.463
17:23:44.939
17:26:16.332

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(183) LUKÁŠ MOŠNA
1

2
3
4
5
6

(72) MICHAL ZVĚŘINA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(8) ROMAN MACHÁLEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(93) FRANTIŠEK HEREJK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(16) PETR PETEŘÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(22) DAVID SVOBODA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(67) MARTIN SOUKUP

1
2
3
4

5
6

(314) VLADIMÍR STROUHAL

1
2
3
4
5

6

(221) LÍDA WURMOVÁ

Lap Tm

-.---

2:05.703

2:02.970

2:03.149

2:02.108

2:06.291

-.---

2:04.978

2:04.620

2:06.217

2:07.913

2:10.077

-.---

2:08.242

2:07.195

2:05.352

2:04.698

2:03.732

-.---

2:09.124

2:07.506

2:05.248

2:05.340

2:04.959

-.---

2:07.684

2:06.631

2:05.310

2:05.414

2:04.832

-.---

2:09.590

2:09.827

2:09.779

2:10.958

2:11.830

-.---

2:11.659

2:13.328

2:12.587

2:13.827

2:11.626

-.---

2:14.507

2:13.828

2:14.833

2:14.604

2:14.687

Diff

+3.595
+0.862
+1.041

-
+4.183

+0.358

-
+1.597
+3.293
+5.457

+4.510

+3.463
+1.620
+0.966

-

+4.165
+2.547

+0.289
+0.381

-

+2.852
+1.799

+0.478
+0.582

-

-
+0.237
+0.189

+1.368
+2.240

+0.033
+1.702
+0.961

+2.201
-

+0.679
-

+1.005
+0.776

+0.859

Time of Day

17:15:36.638

17:17:42.341
17:19:45.311
17:21:48.460
17:23:50.568
17:25:56.859

17:15:38.229
17:17:43.207

17:19:47.827
17:21:54.044
17:24:01.957
17:26:12.034

17:15:43.758
17:17:52.000

17:19:59.195
17:22:04.547
17:24:09.245
17:26:12.977

17:15:42.000
17:17:51.124
17:19:58.630

17:22:03.878
17:24:09.218
17:26:14.177

17:15:44.440
17:17:52.124
17:19:58.755

17:22:04.065
17:24:09.479
17:26:14.311

17:15:42.586
17:17:52.176
17:20:02.003
17:22:11.782

17:24:22.740
17:26:34.570

17:15:43.531
17:17:55.190
17:20:08.518
17:22:21.105

17:24:34.932
17:26:46.558

17:15:50.520
17:18:05.027
17:20:18.855
17:22:33.688
17:24:48.292

17:27:02.979
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